
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Lea SWINNEN
Omega
Strecke : D65
Länge : 2790m
Zeit : 0:32:13 (11'33"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Chantal GILLES 0:33:04
3. Marie-Christine METTEN 0:57:45

1. 136 00:06:21 582m 10'55"/km
2. 157 00:03:47 00:10:08 241m 15'42"/km
3. 131 00:04:44 00:14:52 295m 16'03"/km
4. 132 00:01:24 00:16:16 134m 10'27"/km
5. 172 00:04:06 00:20:22 320m 12'49"/km
6. 163 00:03:18 00:23:40 308m 10'43"/km
7. 178 00:01:08 00:24:48 88m 12'53"/km
8. 175 00:02:45 00:27:33 226m 12'10"/km
9. 145 00:01:34 00:29:07 123m 12'44"/km

10. 165 00:02:22 00:31:29 231m 10'15"/km
11. 999 00:00:44 00:32:13 104m 7'03"/km
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